
 To book phone 01209 310621 or email courses@cn4c.org.uk

SEPTEMBER 2022 COURSES AT 
ST AUSTELL COMMUNITY BANK

All courses are free of charge and will take place face-to-face Covid-19 restrictions permitting. 

DAYTHEME COURSE TITLE & LEVEL/QUALIFICATION DATES

Buisness 

Creativity

Food and Growing

IT and Computing

Maths and English

Be The Change, How To Set Up A Social Enterprise 

Change Your Life, How To Set Up Your Own Business

Community Artists | Community Learning

Creative Photography |Community Learning

Get Growing | Community Learning

Cook Well, Eat Well �| Community Learning 

Getting Connected Online | Awareness Activity

Maths | Entry-level-Level 2

English | Entry-level - Level 2

Monday-Tuesday

Wednesday-Thursday

Thursday

Thursday

Tuesday

Thursday

Monday-Tuesday

Monday-Tuesday

9:30-16:00

9:30-16:00

11:00-13:00

13:00-16:00

10:00-13:00/

14:00-17:00

10:00-13:30

13:00-15:00

10:00-13:30

10:00-13:30

TIME LOCATION 

19 & 20 Sept 

28 & 29 Sept

Ongoing

15 Sept 

22 Sept

Ongoing 

29 Sept 

Ongoing

Ongoing

Online 

Online 

The Bank

Online

Online

The Bank

The Bank 

Online

Online


