

## SEPTEMBER 2022 COURSES AT ST AUSTELL COMMUNITY BANK

All courses are free of charge and will take place face-to-face Covid-19 restrictions permitting.

THEME	COURSE TITLE & LEVEL/QUALIFICATION	DAY	DATES	TIME	LOCATION
Buisness	Be The Change, How To Set Up A Social Enterprise	Monday-Tuesday	19 & 20 Sept	9:30-16:00	Online
	Change Your Life, How To Set Up Your Own Business	Wednesday-Thursday	28 & 29 Sept	9:30-16:00	Online
Creativity	Community Artists   Community Learning	Thursday	Ongoing	11:00-13:00	The Bank
	Creative Photography   Community Learning	Thursday	15 Sept	13:00-16:00	Online
Food and Growing	Get Growing   Community Learning		22 Sept	10:00-13:00/	Online
				14:00-17:00	
	Cook Well, Eat Well   Community Learning	Tuesday	Ongoing	10:00-13:30	The Bank
IT and Computing	Getting Connected Online   Awareness Activity	Thursday	29 Sept	13:00-15:00	The Bank
Maths and English	Maths   Entry-level-Level 2	Monday-Tuesday	Ongoing	10:00-13:30	Online
	English   Entry-level - Level 2	Monday-Tuesday	Ongoing	10:00-13:30	Online
	Priory Road Car Park Holy Trinity Church The Whit Hart Hot Shopping Centre White River Place Car Park	East Hill Car Park	Bank Aus stell Community Ba gh Cross Street, P	ank	

To book phone 01209 310621 or email courses@cn4c.org.uk